Majestic Christmas

Champagne — Taittinger (12.5%) — 75cl
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Prosecco — Bollicina Prosecco Extra Dry (11%) - 75cl
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Prosecco — Bottega Gold (11%) — 75cl

Prosecco DOC Spumante Brut - cl 75

Bottega Gold is a Prosecco DOC, obtained by the vinification
of Glera grapes, grown in the province of Treviso. Bottega
Gold has been defined as the “Glamour Sparkling”, which is
characterized by the distinctive golden bottle.

Chemical Characteristics:
ABV: 11%

Sugar, g/l: 10-14

Total Acidity, g/I: 5,00-6,50




Red Wine — Miopasso — Primitivo Puglia (14.5%) — 75cl
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White Wine — Miopasso — Pinot Grigio (12.5%) — 75cl
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Cartwright & Butler — Cheddar Cheese Biscuits in Tin (100g)

Baileys — Christmas Star (56g)




Farmhouse Biscuits — Salted Caramel (150g)

ARMHOUSs,
BISCUITS

+ EST.

SALTED CARAMEL BISCUITS

Sweet Biscuits With Salted Caramel Pieces

INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Salt, Emulsifier:
E475, Flavouring, Colou nnatte, Curcumin}), Sugar,
Salted Caramel Pieces (1 Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter
(Milk), Palm Gil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour: Plain
Caramel), Flavouring, Salt.

S [ d ALLERGEN ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals
a te containing gluten, see ingredients in Bold.
May also contain Egg and Soya.
Manutfactured in an Environment which handles Tree Nuts
Cafam 7 [ Suitable for Vegetarians

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place
Once opened store in an airtight container and consume
within 2 weeks
Best Before End: See base of pack.

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values Per 1009
Energy 2 1523k
Fat

of which Saturates

Carbohydrate

of which Sugars

Protein

Salt

162 006 19 1509 e

Made in England by Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd.,
The Bakery, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire BB 9PX

(Sultanas, Sunflower _
0il), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Wheat
Flour (Contains Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Thiamine,
Niacin), Salt, Yeast), Cider il
(8%)(contains Preserative Total Fat (g)
(Sulphur Dioxide)), Vegetable ~ofwhich
Suet(VeoenhleFatBlend(Paln;
Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sunflower Oil), T :
Wheat Flour), Mixed Peel (Orange|—=Sronidrate
Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose ___E
Fructose Syrup, Salt, Citric Acid, 3
Preserative: Sulphur Dioxide), =
Liquid Whole Egg, Wheat Flour, Salt(g) |0.26
| | MINTERS FINE FOODS

ST4 4LG
Weight:350G TEL: 01477 500 660

COOK PER INSTRUCTIONS SEE BASE,
AND CONSUME WITHIN 24 HOURS.

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
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Hamlets — Assorted Chocolates (125g)

Chloe’s — Golden Wreath Biscuits (150g)

FESTIVE ALL-BUTTER BISCUITS
ENROBED IN MILK CHOCOLATE AND
TOPPED WITH GOLDEN SUGAR SPRINKLES

o 150g

Gtaring Apsot: Sheitas . BUTTER (¥
Powdar (M), Rarsing Agents: Soc:
Ammonim Car Pt

topped v
indulgence.
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Chloe's brmgs you the best in continental
biscuits and sweet treats to enjoy at home
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Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company — Medium Roast Coffee (56g)
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Arden & Amici — Tipsy Tiramisu Panettone (750g)

Ingredient Declaration

Wheat Flour, TIRAMISU CREAM [16%): Sugar, Glucase Syrup,
Butter (Milk), Egg Yolk, Skimmed Milk Powder, Alcohol,
Mascarpone [Milk], Flavours, Thickener: Pectin; Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate;; Fresh Free Range Whole Eggs, Sugar,
CHOCOLATE TOPPING [10%): Cocoa Paste, Sugar, Cocos Butter,
Butter Milk Fat, Soya Lecithin; Butter (Milk), COFFEE SYRUP {3%):
Sugar, Coffee Distillate, Alcohol, Flavours; Milk, AMARETTI GRAINS
[3%): Sugar, Apricat Kernels, Egg White; Yeast, Candied Orange
Peel Paste: Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids;; Salt, Fructose Syrup, Flavours.

Ingredients to be 'QUIDed’

Tiramisu Cream {1638}, Coffee Syrup (3%), Chocolzte Topping
(10%) Amaretti Grains (3%)

On Pack Flashes Reaquired
e NEW Ny
[Mandatory} “::r: dli?w’ Per Serving 9?:;:?‘:'?;5 RI [Voluntary)

kJ 1705 1598 P 3400
kcal 406 381 0 2000
Fat 18.2 17.1 Pl 70

fat 108 10.2 55 20
Carbohydrate 52.B 45.5 20 260
of which sugars 341 32.0 38 a0
Fibre if claim made 13 17 ] 24
Protein 7.0 6.6 14 S0
Sah 0.0 0.4 7 [
Additional MTL Values [Voluntary)
Each "serving' contains kecal | Sugars [ Fat | Saturates Salt

19.0| 355 | 244 511 6.3
% % % % %

Reference intzke of 2n average adul (3400k)/2000kcal).
Suitable for Vegetarians | Yes
Suitable for Vegans No

For allergens, including cereals cantaining gluten, see ingredients in bold

May cantain nuts, soya and sulphites.

Copperpot — All Butter Fudge (150g)
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INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Butter . Sweetened Condensed
sl odfriclidli Milk, Glucase yrup, Gelden Syop,
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Jacquot — Bitter Classic Truffles (200g)

' truffles - Ingredients : ngmhldm( Yermel, palm), sugar, SV - Fantasitryffel - Ingredienser : vegetabiliska matfeicr (pal

I‘v‘:t ':moawm(:?%) lactose, emulsifier o Wﬂ,m:d Pﬂm ), socker, lagfetthaltigt kakaopulver (17%), laktos, emulu ringsme
illa fla contain traces of gluten and nuts. Keep in a cool itin,

;:;‘m?'fg%zmo% Imported by UNIVERSAL CANDY - mmm motfukt och varme (18 - 20°C). Marknadsfores av: GSD ABTek: +46 (0) 582 40

Road, Mt Kuring-Gai NSW 2080, AUSTRALIA. Imported by DKSH

jpacib 97Wa!iersmrilmqhmhmhg“0‘7 Pbd’mlhm - Netweight/ Poids Net / Peso Liquido / Nettopaino / Nettovikt / Masa netto

New Zealand. FR - Truffes fantaisie - Ingrédients : Wﬁtpﬂm

pine), s, o mage e poude (7%), lactos, émulnt: ethine 200 g 7 05 OZ
toumesol, arome naturel de vanille, Peut contenir des traces de gluten etde -

hur\samqut A conserver a abri de Ihumidité et de la chaleur (18°Ca 20°C). PT-
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Cartwright & Butler — English Breakfast Tea in Tin (90g)

O

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
INGREDIENTS (EN)

100% black tea.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

L, Best before: see base of tin.
.t
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ENGLISCHER FRUHSTUCKS TEE
ZUTATEN (DE)

100% schwarzer Tee.

Allergene Zutaten, sind fett gedrucki.
Mindestens haltbar bis: siche Boden.

90g €




Tod’s Kitchen — Cheeseboard Chutney (100g)

Tds K

SUSSEX

Cheeseboard
Chutney

Yorkshire Crisps — Black Pepper (100g)

BLACK PEPPER
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CRISPS

Black Pepper

Typical Nutritional Values

Per 100g
Energy 2139.8k]

Fat
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